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Nomad one

WKSO037.A16
Folding wood bed with 2 sections

Portable bed with 2 sections, featuring a lightweight
and adjustable wood structure with tensioners.
Adjustable height through fixed positions and folding
from any of them. Facial hole, cervical massage
headrest, and armrests included. Transport bag.
Upholstered in cream PVC with high-density padding.

Key specifications

Armrest support with straps Yes
Supplementary headrest Yes
Transport bag Yes
Facial hole Yes
Folding Yes, from any height
B8 2 Sections < 185cm
7 60cm I min/max: 59 / 84 cm
IC 4cm 250 kg
# PU/Cream @ 94x18x64/15kg

Key features
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Natural wood finishes Optional headrest to Resistance up to 250Kg
increase total length and
additional armrests

+34 938 249 020 Cami Garreta, 92, Technical data
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WKSO037.A16
Camilla de madera plegable de 2 secciones

Camilla portatil de 2 secciones con estructura de
madera ligera y ajustable mediante tensores. Altura
requlable mediante posiciones fijas y pleqado desde
cualquiera de ellas. Aqujero facial, cabezal para
masaje cervical y soporte reposabrazos incluidos.
Bolsa de fransporte. Tapizado en PVC crema'y
acolchado de alta densidad.

Especificaciones técnicas

Soporte reposabrazos con

tirantes Si
Cabezal suplementario Si
Bolsa de transporte Si
Aquiero facial Si
B8 2 secciones < 185cm driero Taed
Plegable Si, desde cualquier altura
7 60cm I min/max: 59 / 84 cm
IC 4cm 250 kg
# PU/Crema @ 94x18x64/15kg

Caracteristicas destacadas

Acabados en madera Reposacabezas opcional Resistencia hasta 250Kg
natural para aumentar el largo total
y reposabrazos adicionales

+34 938 249 020 Cami Garreta, 92, Ficha técnica

info@weelko.com 08600 Berga, Barcelona
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WKSO037.A16
Camilla di legno pieghevole a 2 sezioni

Camilla portatile a 2 sezioni con struttura in legno
leqggero e regolabile tramite tiranti. Altezza reqolabile
framite posizioni fisse e piegatura da qualsiasi di esse.
Aquiero facciale, poqgiatesta per massaggjio cervicale
e supporto reposabrazzi inclusi. Borsa da trasporto.
Rivestimento in PVC crema e imbottitura ad alta

densita.
Specifiche chiave
\ / Supporto per braccioli con X
‘ S Si
® cinghie
l Testa supplementare Si
Borsa da frasporto Si
Aqujero faccial Si
B8 2 Sezioni < 185cm dHiero Taeeire
Pieghevole Si, da qualsiasi altezza
7 60cm I min/max: 59 / 84 cm
IC 4cm 250 kg
# PU/Crema @ 94x18x64/15kg

Caratteristiche chiave

Finiture in legno naturale Reposacabezas opzionale Resistenza fino a 250Kq
per aumentare la lunghezza
totale e braccioli aggiuntivi

+34 938 249 020 Cami Garreta, 92, Scheda tecnica

info@weelko.com 08600 Berga, Barcelona
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WKSO037.A16
Faltbare Holzliege mit 2 Teilen

Tragbare Liege mit 2 Teilen, leichter Holzstruktur und
verstellbar durch Spannseile. Hohenverstellbar durch
feste Positionen und Faltung von jeder dieser
Positionen aus. Gesichtséffnung, Kopfstitze far
Nackenmassage und Armlehnen enthalten.
Tragetasche. Polsterung aus PVC-Creme und
hochdichtem Schaumstoff.

Technische Angaben

Armlehnenstitze mit Riemen da
Zusatzkopfteil la
Tragetasche la
Gesichtséffnung Ja

g8 2Teile < 185cm Faltbar la, von jeder Héhe

7 60cm I min/max: 59 / 84 cm

IC 4cm 250 kg

# PU/Creme © 94x18x64/15kq

Hauptmerkmale
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Naturliche Holzoberfldchen Optional Kopfstitze zur Widerstand bis zu 250Kqg

Erhéhung der Gesamtlange
und zusatzliche Armlehnen

+34 938 249 020 Cami Garreta, 92, Technisches Datenblatt

info@weelko.com 08600 Berga, Barcelona
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WKSO037.A16

Lit pliable en bois de 2 sections

Lit portable de 2 sections avec une structure en bois
legere et réglable par des tendeurs. Hauteur réglable
gréce a des positions fixes et pliable depuis chacune
d'elles. Trou faciale, appui-téte pour massage cervical
et support de reposants de bras inclus. Sac de
fransport. Revétement en PVC créme et rembourrage
haute densité.

Spécifications clés

Support de bras avec sangles Oui
Téte supplémentaire Oui
Sac de transport Oui
Trou faciale Oui
B8 2 Sections < 185cm ) Oui, depuis n'importe quelle
Pliable hauteur
7 60cm I min/max: 59 / 84 cm
IC 4cm 250 kg
# PU/Créme © 94x18x64/15kg

Caractéristiques clés
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Finitions en bois naturel Repose-téte optionnel pour Resistance jusqu'a 250Kq
augmenter la longueur totale

et accoudoirs
supplémentaires

+34 938 249 020 Cami Garreta, 92, Fiche technique

info@weelko.com 08600 Berga, Barcelona



